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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE)

(BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/15400321

2/15400286

3/15400345

4/15400337

5/15400313

6/15400248

7/15400235

8/15400503

16/15400421

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AMNA FARZAND ALI

FARZAND ALI

KOMEL AROOJ
GHULAM RASOOL

MEMOONA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HIRA MANZOOR
MANZOOR ELAHI

SABA NOREEN
GHAZANFAR ALI

SIDRATULMUNTHA

MUHAMMAD AYOUB TARIQ LODHI
ANAM AMJAD

AMJAD ALI

AISHA SHAFI

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

KHOLA ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH ASLAM

18-08-2015
63-RA-2015

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LODHRAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHELUM

LAHORE

LODHRAN

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

SECRETARY
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