## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE)</u> (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/15400321	AMNA FARZAND ALI FARZAND ALI	LAHORE		
2/15400286	KOMEL AROOJ GHULAM RASOOL	LODHRAN		
3/15400345	MEMOONA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE		
4/15400337	HIRA MANZOOR MANZOOR ELAHI	LAHORE		
5/15400313	SABA NOREEN GHAZANFAR ALI	JHELUM		
6/15400248	SIDRATULMUNTHA MUHAMMAD AYOUB TARIQ LODHI	LAHORE		
7/15400235	ANAM AMJAD AMJAD ALI	LODHRAN		
8/15400503	AISHA SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SARGODHA		

## **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

16/15400421	KHOLA ZAFAR	CHINIOT
	MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH ASLAM	

DATED:	18-08-2015	SECRETARY
CASE NO.	63-RA-2015	